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B
KEN BOUTWELL
BROADCAST PRODUCTION COORDINATOR AND ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF JOURNALISM
225 FARLEY HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
kenbou@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-2031

Jump to index
D
Mark Kenneth Dolan
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF JOURNALISM AND NEW MEDIA
134 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677
mdolan@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5397

Jump to index
G
CHRISTY DENISE GREENE
INSTRUCTOR IN JOURNALISM
102 FARLEY HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
cgreene@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7146
Vanessa Gregory
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN JOURNALISM
223 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677
vgregory@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7127
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Deidra Faye Jackson
INSTRUCTOR IN JOURNALISM
262 Tupelo Advanced Education Ctr
Tupelo, MS 38804
djackson@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6264
Cynthia Lynne Joyce
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF JOURNALISM
School of Journalism and New Media, 17 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677
cjoyce@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7146
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L
JAMES ANDREW LUMPP
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF JOURNALISM
226 FARLEY HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
jlumpp@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-2030
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M
DEBAYO R MOYO
VISITING ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF JOURNALISM
FARLEY HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
drmoyo@olemiss.edu
Ellen Meacham
INSTRUCTOR IN JOURNALISM
114 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677
ebmeacha@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7146
Charles D Mitchell
ASSISTANT DEAN OF JOURNALISM AND ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
114 Farley, Journalism
University, MS 38677
cdmitch1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-8780
Ricky Mize
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN JOURNALISM
Journalism/ 114 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677
rmize1@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7146

Jump to index
N
H Wilbert Norton
DEAN, MEEK SCHOOL OF JOURNALISM AND NEW MEDIA AND PROFESSOR OF JOURNALISM AND NEW MEDIA
FARLEY HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
hwnorton@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7146

Jump to index
R
WILLARD ROSE
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN JOURNALISM
BISHOP HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
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wrose@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-5503
MARTY RUSSELL
INSTRUCTOR IN JOURNALISM AND NEWSPAPER ADVISER
222 FARLEY HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
marusse1@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-5399
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S
Kristen Alley Swain
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF JOURNALISM
135 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677
kaswain@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7637
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W
SUSAN K WEAKLEY
INSTRUCTOR IN JOURNALISM
102 FARLEY
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
skweakl1@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7195
Debora Rae Wenger
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF JOURNALISM
114 FARLEY
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
drwenger@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7146
Kathleen W Wickham
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF JOURNALISM
131 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677
kwickham@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5501
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